Form 4.20
Rule 4,34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

5895938

Name of Company

SKYLINE BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LTD

|/ We

lan C Brown
Yorkshire House
18 Chapel Street
Liverpool

L3 9AG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 24 April 2009

Signed \ ( Date 24 April 2009
Parkin $ Booth & Co ]
Yorkshire House For OffClal Use
18 Chapel Street Insolvency Section Post Room
Liverpool
L3 9AG .
.
[m]
&
Ref: S116/ICB/AS é
E 29/0412009

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow
COMPANIES HOUSE




" Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
SKYLINE BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LTD

on the 24 April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Stephen Paul Keegan, Director 40 Redbourne Drive, Widnes, Cheshire WA8 4TS

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,& B are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 24 April 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Brickwork
Contractors

Sworn/affirmed at B APVERC CHALFE JYREET [(LP
HORTO A HOUSE, EXCHANGE FiAGS, LIVERPIOL (22 7y

Date D4* Lpol) 7004

Signatures C j% /é/%’% A
Before Me M

ELvv 1 GAcERIELD

A Solicitor

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-swom.




SKY.LINE BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Freehold Property 13,782.00 NIL
Furniture & Fittings 1,590.00 100.00
Motor Vehicles Subject to Finance 20,157.00 NIL
Motor Vehicle Free of Finance 500.00 500.00
Book Debts 20,000.00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank - Special Account 3,000.00 3,000.00

3,600.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature _~_ é/é/é A f’%: Date bt~ 4~

This is the Exhibit Marked “A” referred to in the Affidavit of Stephen Paul Keegan

sworn before me this 24™ day of April 2009.

o 7 Z

~ (
...
$Solicitor er-Commissiene aths
Glyv  LANVCEFIELD
BRAGVERS CHAFFE STREET 1LP,




'SKYLINE BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LTD

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,600.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,600.00
Debts secured by floating charges
Floating Charge Creditor £,958.39
6,958.39
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (3,358.39)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,663.50
Inland Revenue 192,473.50
Directors Loan Account 25,148.00
Loan Account 11,385.00
238,668.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {238,668.00)
3,358.39

Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {242,026.39)

Issued and called up capital

Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.0Q

(242,126.39)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature % /2 @ . Date ke 4e—aF.

SWORNV  BEFORE ME

%1 4&(
Elxtr  “L AAVCERIELD

SoL{ci Tok
BRAPAERS CHAFFE I TREET LL)-




27007 UCISIBA,

7S

ainjeubis

P IR

(77 LAFILS FIIPND  HIVEV g
C77/432vF 7T VAT
197340 10)101|08 V

'600T 111V Jo Aep , b7 ST Sw 210§3q Woms Ue3aay] [Neq UYdalS JO NABPHIY S U 0} POLIJAI g, PONIEIA NQIYXH OU) SISy

68£'920'5k2 Bupeio) saquz 14
88’y - ) LHE SXH IUSHIOA ISOA 'PUBIIT WBd SSUISNG SPIUMOT "'ABAA Jajwug “a8N0H edeaspuen (%N) sIepoW JalwBld  00dD
08'662'E 171 1X8 '0004 ¥09 O d ‘yourig ualRid asLspionn 101D
8r'e60’c A1 68SS ‘EaS U0 PUBYINOG ‘USOsAIY AidUd 00T jeRiBWWoD gL SPA0T 00710
00812 S1b BYA '@INSAYD "SOUPIM 'uddIS) YBNOH 'BAL BWNOGDAY OF "Wie SENOH ey vefaay SJN  00MD
B1°08 ANS SYM 'SSUPIAA 133aNG Noug £ jpunog ybnosog uoyBH  LOHD
00'G8E"11L N8 BVAA 'Saupia ‘uaiucs) ‘sBuiply au L ‘sue areur o1 HOUSAAIMN  10AD
000ES'H H3E VM ‘RUIYSIYD "IsARap) LOING MpBd SSBUISNG SAEND UONNS 'aSNOH YeD qgap uong 000D
6€'088'2 AdE YW ‘llIusiiag "Wied SsaUiSNg 8pAUIENS ‘BSNOH MO pauw sleyo Idd> 000D
00'GhL 9oz 119 ‘ausesus ‘vojjog 1aans USPOH SBWOoLY| 7 ‘8snoH eluuellg P17 SUOHBIWNLAWOY SEBUISNG BlUUElLE (008D
ey LpL'op 132 8YAA 'SOUDIAA ‘PEOY 18MPIED ‘BSNCH AeAa 8Bury | ‘Bany BiyBaYD 188/ B 5,0UB) 1SOM ORUBAGY puBll  D00D
10022151 35 ZING ‘Bujyuoas ‘peoy uoibulueq ‘ssncH abpug uaiBulung ‘saoruag Aouasjosu) B Juawaaoug SWOISNYD 9 SNUBAGH WH 300D
hd | | DRV R ey, ey

00 SRIONIORIE NS

} abed 00 '8 Jioog § ubjed 600¢/v0r22




